ONEFLOR EUROPE - Product list 2024
COLLECTION LVT TYPE ITEM NUMBER EAN CODE DESIGN DESCRIPTION
TOTAL
THICKNESS
THICKNESS
WEAR-LAYER
SIZE (MM ) WEIGHT
SQM /
BOX
PIECES /
BOX
BOXES /
PALLET
SQM /
PALLET
HOME 30 (ECO 30) Dry back OFD-030-060 8809487843085 Origin Concrete Natural 2,0mm 0,30mm 457,2 x 914,4 3.605 g/m² 5,02 12 58 291,16
HOME 30 (ECO 30) Dry back OFD-030-061 8809487843092 Origin Concrete Dark grey 2,0mm 0,30mm 457,2 x 914,4 3.605 g/m² 5,02 12 58 291,16
HOME 30 (ECO 30) Dry back OFD-030-062 8809487843108 Noble Oak Greige 2,0mm 0,30mm 185 x 1219,2 3.605 g/m² 4,74 21 60 284,40
HOME 30 (ECO 30) Dry back OFD-030-063 8809487843115 Royal Oak Natural 2,0mm 0,30mm 185 x 1219,2 3.605 g/m² 4,74 21 60 284,40
HOME 30 (ECO 30) Dry back OFD-030-064 8809487843122 Authentic Oak Natural 2,0mm 0,30mm 185 x 1219,2 3.605 g/m² 4,74 21 60 284,40
HOME 30 (ECO 30) Dry back OFD-030-065 8809487843139 Pure Oak Grey 2,0mm 0,30mm 185 x 1219,2 3.605 g/m² 4,74 21 60 284,40
HOME 30 (ECO 30) Dry back OFD-030-066 8809487843146 Prestige Oak Natural 2,0mm 0,30mm 185 x 1219,2 3.605 g/m² 4,74 21 60 284,40
HOME 30 (ECO 30) Dry back OFD-030-067 8809487843153 Manor Oak Natural dark 2,0mm 0,30mm 185 x 1219,2 3.605 g/m² 4,74 21 60 284,40
HOME 30 (ECO 30) Dry back OFD-030-068 8809487843160 Dockside Oak Natural light 2,0mm 0,30mm 185 x 1219,2 3.605 g/m² 4,74 21 60 284,40
HOME 30 (ECO 30) Dry back OFD-030-069 8809487843177 Sea Oak white 2,0mm 0,30mm 185 x 1219,2 3.605 g/m² 4,74 21 60 284,40
HOME 30 (ECO 30) Dry back OFD-030-070 8809487843184 Traditional Oak Greige 2,0mm 0,30mm 185 x 1219,2 3.605 g/m² 4,74 21 60 284,40
HOME 30 (ECO 30) Dry back OFD-030-071 8809487843191 Traditional Oak Natural light 2,0mm 0,30mm 185 x 1219,2 3.605 g/m² 4,74 21 60 284,40
HOME 30 (ECO 30) Dry back OFD-030-072 8809487843207 Worn Oak Greige 2,0mm 0,30mm 185 x 1219,2 3.605 g/m² 4,74 21 60 284,40
HOME 30 (ECO 30) Dry back OFD-030-073 8809487843214 Painted Wood Natural 2,0mm 0,30mm 185 x 1219,2 3.605 g/m² 4,74 21 60 284,40
HOME 30 (ECO 30) Dry back OFD-030-074 8809487843221 Sawcut Oak Natural 2,0mm 0,30mm 185 x 1219,2 3.605 g/m² 4,74 21 60 284,40
HOME 30 (ECO 30) Dry back OFD-030-075 8809487843238 Sawcut Oak Dark 2,0mm 0,30mm 185 x 1219,2 3.605 g/m² 4,74 21 60 284,40
HOME 30 (ECO 30) Dry back OFD-030-076 8809487843245 Soft Oak Natural 2,0mm 0,30mm 185 x 1219,2 3.605 g/m² 4,74 21 60 284,40
HOME 30 (ECO 30) Dry back OFD-030-077 8809487843252 Soft Oak Greige 2,0mm 0,30mm 185 x 1219,2 3.605 g/m² 4,74 21 60 284,40
HOME 30 (ECO 30) Dry back OFD-030-078 8809487843269 French Oak Natural 2,0mm 0,30mm 185 x 1219,2 3.605 g/m² 4,74 21 60 284,40
HOME 30 (ECO 30) Dry back OFD-030-079 8809487843276 German Oak Natural 2,0mm 0,30mm 185 x 1219,2 3.605 g/m² 4,74 21 60 284,40
HOME 30 (ECO 30) Dry back OFD-030-080 8809487843283 Oxyde Rust 2,0mm 0,30mm 457,2 x 914,4 3.605 g/m² 5,02 12 58 291,16
HOME 30 (ECO 30) Dry back OFD-030-081 8809487843290 Oxyde Grey 2,0mm 0,30mm 457,2 x 914,4 3.605 g/m² 5,02 12 58 291,16
HOME 30 (ECO 30) Dry back OFD-030-082 8809487843306 Waystone Pearl 2,0mm 0,30mm 304,8 x 609,6 3.605 g/m² 4,46 24 66 294,36
HOME 30 (ECO 30) Dry back OFD-030-083 8809487843313 Waystone Grey 2,0mm 0,30mm 304,8 x 609,6 3.605 g/m² 4,46 24 66 294,36
HOME 30 (ECO 30) Dry back OFD-030-084 8809487845805 Cement Terrazzo Beige 2,0mm 0,30mm 457,2 x 914,4 3.605 g/m² 5,02 12 58 291,16
HOME 30 (ECO 30) Dry back OFD-030-085 8809487845812 Cement Terrazzo Grey 2,0mm 0,30mm 457,2 x 914,4 3.605 g/m² 5,02 12 58 291,16
HOME 30 (ECO 30) Dry back OFD-030-086 8809487845829 Fine Oak Amber 2,0mm 0,30mm 185 x 1219,2 3.605 g/m² 4,74 21 60 284,40
HOME 30 (ECO 30) Dry back OFD-030-087 8809487845836 Fine Oak Natural 2,0mm 0,30mm 185 x 1219,2 3.605 g/m² 4,74 21 60 284,40
HOME 30 (ECO 30) Dry back OFD-030-088 8809487845843 Tyrol Oak Honey 2,0mm 0,30mm 185 x 1219,2 3.605 g/m² 4,74 21 60 284,40
HOME 30 (ECO 30) Dry back OFD-030-089 8809487845850 Tyrol Oak Natural 2,0mm 0,30mm 185 x 1219,2 3.605 g/m² 4,74 21 60 284,40
HOME 30 (SOLIDE CLICK 30) Rigid Click OFR-030-001N 8809487841654 Origin Concrete Natural 4,5mm 0,30mm 457,2 x 914,4 6.450 g/m² 2,51 6 52 130,44
HOME 30 (SOLIDE CLICK 30) Rigid Click OFR-030-002N 8809487841661 Origin Concrete Dark grey 4,5mm 0,30mm 457,2 x 914,4 6.450 g/m² 2,51 6 52 130,44
HOME 30 (SOLIDE CLICK 30) Rigid Click OFR-030-004N 8809487841685 Noble Oak Greige 4,5mm 0,30mm 177,8 x 1219,2 6.450 g/m² 2,60 12 40 104,05
HOME 30 (SOLIDE CLICK 30) Rigid Click OFR-030-005N 8809487841692 Royal Oak Natural 4,5mm 0,30mm 177,8 x 1219,2 6.450 g/m² 2,60 12 40 104,05
HOME 30 (SOLIDE CLICK 30) Rigid Click OFR-030-006N 8809487841708 Authentic Oak Natural 4,5mm 0,30mm 177,8 x 1219,2 6.450 g/m² 2,60 12 40 104,05
HOME 30 (SOLIDE CLICK 30) Rigid Click OFR-030-008N 8809487841722 Pure Oak Grey 4,5mm 0,30mm 177,8 x 1219,2 6.450 g/m² 2,60 12 40 104,05
HOME 30 (SOLIDE CLICK 30) Rigid Click OFR-030-009N 8809487841739 Prestige Oak Natural 4,5mm 0,30mm 177,8 x 1219,2 6.450 g/m² 2,60 12 40 104,05
HOME 30 (SOLIDE CLICK 30) Rigid Click OFR-030-010N 8809487841746 Manor Oak Natural dark 4,5mm 0,30mm 177,8 x 1219,2 6.450 g/m² 2,60 12 40 104,05
HOME 30 (SOLIDE CLICK 30) Rigid Click OFR-030-011N 8809487841753 Dockside Oak Natural light 4,5mm 0,30mm 177,8 x 1219,2 6.450 g/m² 2,60 12 40 104,05
HOME 30 (SOLIDE CLICK 30) Rigid Click OFR-030-012N 8809487841760 Sea Oak white 4,5mm 0,30mm 177,8 x 1219,2 6.450 g/m² 2,60 12 40 104,05
HOME 30 (SOLIDE CLICK 30) Rigid Click OFR-030-013N 8809487841777 Traditional Oak Greige 4,5mm 0,30mm 177,8 x 1219,2 6.450 g/m² 2,60 12 40 104,05
HOME 30 (SOLIDE CLICK 30) Rigid Click OFR-030-014N 8809487841784 Traditional Oak Natural light 4,5mm 0,30mm 177,8 x 1219,2 6.450 g/m² 2,60 12 40 104,05
HOME 30 (SOLIDE CLICK 30) Rigid Click OFR-030-015N 8809487842934 Worn Oak Greige 4,5mm 0,30mm 177,8 x 1219,2 6.450 g/m² 2,60 12 40 104,05
HOME 30 (SOLIDE CLICK 30) Rigid Click OFR-030-016N 8809487842941 Painted Wood Natural 4,5mm 0,30mm 177,8 x 1219,2 6.450 g/m² 2,60 12 40 104,05
HOME 30 (SOLIDE CLICK 30) Rigid Click OFR-030-017N 8809487842958 Sawcut Oak Natural 4,5mm 0,30mm 177,8 x 1219,2 6.450 g/m² 2,60 12 40 104,05
HOME 30 (SOLIDE CLICK 30) Rigid Click OFR-030-018N 8809487842965 Sawcut Oak Dark 4,5mm 0,30mm 177,8 x 1219,2 6.450 g/m² 2,60 12 40 104,05
HOME 30 (SOLIDE CLICK 30) Rigid Click OFR-030-019N 8809487842972 Soft Oak Natural 4,5mm 0,30mm 177,8 x 1219,2 6.450 g/m² 2,60 12 40 104,05
HOME 30 (SOLIDE CLICK 30) Rigid Click OFR-030-020N 8809487842989 Soft Oak Greige 4,5mm 0,30mm 177,8 x 1219,2 6.450 g/m² 2,60 12 40 104,05
HOME 30 (SOLIDE CLICK 30) Rigid Click OFR-030-021N 8809487842996 French Oak Natural 4,5mm 0,30mm 177,8 x 1219,2 6.450 g/m² 2,60 12 40 104,05
HOME 30 (SOLIDE CLICK 30) Rigid Click OFR-030-022N 8809487843009 German Oak Natural 4,5mm 0,30mm 177,8 x 1219,2 6.450 g/m² 2,60 12 40 104,05
HOME 30 (SOLIDE CLICK 30) Rigid Click OFR-030-023N 8809487843016 Oxyde Rust 4,5mm 0,30mm 457,2 x 914,4 6.450 g/m² 2,51 6 52 130,44
HOME 30 (SOLIDE CLICK 30) Rigid Click OFR-030-024N 8809487843023 Oxyde Grey 4,5mm 0,30mm 457,2 x 914,4 6.450 g/m² 2,51 6 52 130,44
HOME 30 (SOLIDE CLICK 30) Rigid Click OFR-030-025N 8809487843030 Waystone Pearl 4,5mm 0,30mm 304,8 x 609,6 6.450 g/m² 2,23 12 60 133,80
HOME 30 (SOLIDE CLICK 30) Rigid Click OFR-030-026N 8809487843047 Waystone Grey 4,5mm 0,30mm 304,8 x 609,6 6.450 g/m² 2,23 12 60 133,80
HOME 30 (SOLIDE CLICK 30) Rigid Click OFR-030-027N 8809487845867 Cement Terrazzo Beige 4,5mm 0,30mm 457,2 x 914,4 6.450 g/m² 2,51 6 52 130,44
HOME 30 (SOLIDE CLICK 30) Rigid Click OFR-030-028N 8809487845874 Cement Terrazzo Grey 4,5mm 0,30mm 457,2 x 914,4 6.450 g/m² 2,51 6 52 130,44
HOME 30 (SOLIDE CLICK 30) Rigid Click OFR-030-029N 8809487845881 Fine Oak Amber 4,5mm 0,30mm 177,8 x 1219,2 6.450 g/m² 2,6 12 40 104,05
HOME 30 (SOLIDE CLICK 30) Rigid Click OFR-030-030N 8809487845898 Fine Oak Natural 4,5mm 0,30mm 177,8 x 1219,2 6.450 g/m² 2,6 12 40 104,05
Page 1 de 4
ONEFLOR EUROPE - Product list 2024
COLLECTION LVT TYPE ITEM NUMBER EAN CODE DESIGN DESCRIPTION
TOTAL
THICKNESS
THICKNESS
WEAR-LAYER
SIZE (MM ) WEIGHT
SQM /
BOX
PIECES /
BOX
BOXES /
PALLET
SQM /
PALLET
HOME 30 (SOLIDE CLICK 30) Rigid Click OFR-030-031N 8809487845904 Tyrol Oak Honey 4,5mm 0,30mm 177,8 x 1219,2 6.450 g/m² 2,6 12 40 104,05
HOME 30 (SOLIDE CLICK 30) Rigid Click OFR-030-032N 8809487845911 Tyrol Oak Natural 4,5mm 0,30mm 177,8 x 1219,2 6.450 g/m² 2,6 12 40 104,05
HOME 30 (ECO 30 HB) Dry back OFD-030-163 8809487845041 Royal Oak Natural 2,0mm 0,30mm 122 x 610 3.600 g/m² 2,68 36 126 337,68
HOME 30 (ECO 30 HB) Dry back OFD-030-167 8809487843320 Manor Oak Natural dark 2,0mm 0,30mm 122 x 610 3.600 g/m² 2,68 36 126 337,68
HOME 30 (ECO 30 HB) Dry back OFD-030-174 8809487843337 Sawcut Oak Natural 2,0mm 0,30mm 122 x 610 3.600 g/m² 2,68 36 126 337,68
HOME 30 (ECO 30 HB) Dry back OFD-030-177 8809487843344 Soft Oak Greige 2,0mm 0,30mm 122 x 610 3.600 g/m² 2,68 36 126 337,68
HOME 30 (ECO 30 HB) Dry back OFD-030-186 8809487845935 Fine Oak Amber 2,0mm 0,30mm 122 x 610 3.600 g/m² 2,68 36 126 337,68
HOME 30 (SOLIDE CLICK 30 HB) Rigid Click OFR-030-163N 8809487845942 Royal Oak Natural 5,0mm 0,30mm 122 x 610 7.100 g/m² 1,49 20 98 146,02
HOME 30 (SOLIDE CLICK 30 HB) Rigid Click OFR-030-167N 8809487843054 Manor Oak Natural dark 4,5mm 0,30mm 122 x 610 7.100 g/m² 1,49 20 98 146,02
HOME 30 (SOLIDE CLICK 30 HB) Rigid Click OFR-030-174N 8809487843061 Sawcut Oak Natural 4,5mm 0,30mm 122 x 610 7.100 g/m² 1,49 20 98 146,02
HOME 30 (SOLIDE CLICK 30 HB) Rigid Click OFR-030-177N 8809487843078 Soft Oak Greige 4,5mm 0,30mm 122 x 610 7.100 g/m² 1,49 20 98 146,02
HOME 30 (SOLIDE CLICK 30 HB) Rigid Click OFR-030-186N 8809487845959 Fine Oak Amber 5,0mm 0,30mm 122 x 610 7.100 g/m² 1,49 20 98 146,02
CLASSIC 30 XL Dry back OFE-030-001 8809487843597 Prestige Oak White 2,0mm 0,30mm 228,6 x 1524 4.870 g/m² 4,87 14 48 233,76
CLASSIC 30 XL Dry back OFE-030-002 8809487843603 Prestige Oak Natural 2,0mm 0,30mm 228,6 x 1524 4.870 g/m² 4,87 14 48 233,76
CLASSIC 30 XL Dry back OFE-030-003 8809487843610 Prestige Oak Brown 2,0mm 0,30mm 228,6 x 1524 4.870 g/m² 4,87 14 48 233,76
CLASSIC 30 XL Dry back OFE-030-004 8809487843627 Prestige Oak Greige 2,0mm 0,30mm 228,6 x 1524 4.870 g/m² 4,87 14 48 233,76
CLASSIC 30 XL Dry back OFE-030-005 8809487843634 Infinity Oak Dark Grey 2,0mm 0,30mm 228,6 x 1524 4.870 g/m² 4,87 14 48 233,76
CLASSIC 30 XL Dry back OFE-030-006 8809487843641 Infinity Oak Natural 2,0mm 0,30mm 228,6 x 1524 4.870 g/m² 4,87 14 48 233,76
CLASSIC 30 XL Dry back OFE-030-007 8809487843658 Prestige Oak Light Natural 2,0mm 0,30mm 228,6 x 1524 4.870 g/m² 4,87 14 48 233,76
CLASSIC 30 XL Dry back OFE-030-008 8809487843856 Prestige Oak Honey 2,0mm 0,30mm 228,6 x 1524 4.870 g/m² 4,87 14 48 233,76
RIGID 30 XL Rigid Click OFK-030-001 8809487842705 Prestige Oak White 5,0mm 0,30mm 228,6 x 1524 8.000 g/m² 2,78 8 48 133,44
RIGID 30 XL Rigid Click OFK-030-002 8809487842712 Prestige Oak Natural 5,0mm 0,30mm 228,6 x 1524 8.000 g/m² 2,78 8 48 133,44
RIGID 30 XL Rigid Click OFK-030-003 8809487842729 Prestige Oak Brown 5,0mm 0,30mm 228,6 x 1524 8.000 g/m² 2,78 8 48 133,44
RIGID 30 XL Rigid Click OFK-030-004 8809487842736 Prestige Oak Greige 5,0mm 0,30mm 228,6 x 1524 8.000 g/m² 2,78 8 48 133,44
RIGID 30 XL Rigid Click OFK-030-005 8809487842743 Infinity Oak Dark Grey 5,0mm 0,30mm 228,6 x 1524 8.000 g/m² 2,78 8 48 133,44
RIGID 30 XL Rigid Click OFK-030-006 8809487842750 Infinity Oak Natural 5,0mm 0,30mm 228,6 x 1524 8.000 g/m² 2,78 8 48 133,44
RIGID 30 XL Rigid Click OFK-030-007 8809487842767 Prestige Oak Light Natural 5,0mm 0,30mm 228,6 x 1524 8.000 g/m² 2,78 8 48 133,44
RIGID 30 XL Rigid Click OFK-030-008 8809487843849 Prestige Oak Honey 5,0mm 0,30mm 228,6 x 1524 8.000 g/m² 2,78 8 48 133,44
WORKSHOP 55 (ECO 55) Dry back OFD-055-050 8809487844273 Walnut Dark Brown 2,5mm 0,55mm 184,1 x 1219,2 4.750 g/m² 4,49 20 40 179,60
WORKSHOP 55 (ECO 55) Dry back OFD-055-051 8809487844280 Walnut Natural 2,5mm 0,55mm 184,1 x 1219,2 4.750 g/m² 4,49 20 40 179,60
WORKSHOP 55 (ECO 55) Dry back OFD-055-052 8809487844297 Raw Oak Light Natural 2,5mm 0,55mm 184,1 x 1219,2 4.750 g/m² 4,49 20 40 179,60
WORKSHOP 55 (ECO 55) Dry back OFD-055-053 8809487844303 Flemish Oak Light Natural 2,5mm 0,55mm 184,1 x 1219,2 4.750 g/m² 4,49 20 40 179,60
WORKSHOP 55 (ECO 55) Dry back OFD-055-054 8809487844310 Flemish Oak Grey 2,5mm 0,55mm 184,1 x 1219,2 4.750 g/m² 4,49 20 40 179,60
WORKSHOP 55 (ECO 55) Dry back OFD-055-055 8809487844327 Old Oak Light Beige 2,5mm 0,55mm 184,1 x 1219,2 4.750 g/m² 4,49 20 40 179,60
WORKSHOP 55 (ECO 55) Dry back OFD-055-056 8809487844334 Old Oak Greige 2,5mm 0,55mm 184,1 x 1219,2 4.750 g/m² 4,49 20 40 179,60
WORKSHOP 55 (ECO 55) Dry back OFD-055-057 8809487844341 Prestige Oak White 2,5mm 0,55mm 184,1 x 1219,2 4.750 g/m² 4,49 20 40 179,60
WORKSHOP 55 (ECO 55) Dry back OFD-055-058 8809487844358 Prestige Oak Light Natural 2,5mm 0,55mm 184,1 x 1219,2 4.750 g/m² 4,49 20 40 179,60
WORKSHOP 55 (ECO 55) Dry back OFD-055-059 8809487844365 Prestige Oak Light Amber 2,5mm 0,55mm 184,1 x 1219,2 4.750 g/m² 4,49 20 40 179,60
WORKSHOP 55 (ECO 55) Dry back OFD-055-060 8809487844372 English Oak Greige 2,5mm 0,55mm 184,1 x 1219,2 4.750 g/m² 4,49 20 40 179,60
WORKSHOP 55 (ECO 55) Dry back OFD-055-061 8809487844389 English Oak Taupe 2,5mm 0,55mm 184,1 x 1219,2 4.750 g/m² 4,49 20 40 179,60
WORKSHOP 55 (ECO 55) Dry back OFD-055-062 8809487844396 English Oak Natural 2,5mm 0,55mm 184,1 x 1219,2 4.750 g/m² 4,49 20 40 179,60
WORKSHOP 55 (ECO 55) Dry back OFD-055-063 8809487844402 English Oak Warm Natural 2,5mm 0,55mm 184,1 x 1219,2 4.750 g/m² 4,49 20 40 179,60
WORKSHOP 55 (ECO 55) Dry back OFD-055-064 8809487844419 English Oak Honey 2,5mm 0,55mm 184,1 x 1219,2 4.750 g/m² 4,49 20 40 179,60
WORKSHOP 55 (ECO 55) Dry back OFD-055-065 8809487844426 Cerused Oak Dark Natural 2,5mm 0,55mm 184,1 x 1219,2 4.750 g/m² 4,49 20 40 179,60
WORKSHOP 55 (ECO 55) Dry back OFD-055-066 8809487844433 Cerused Oak Light Natural 2,5mm 0,55mm 184,1 x 1219,2 4.750 g/m² 4,49 20 40 179,60
WORKSHOP 55 (ECO 55) Dry back OFD-055-067 8809487844440 Cerused Oak Dark Brown 2,5mm 0,55mm 184,1 x 1219,2 4.750 g/m² 4,49 20 40 179,60
WORKSHOP 55 (ECO 55) Dry back OFD-055-068 8809487844457 Smoked Pine Brown 2,5mm 0,55mm 184,1 x 1219,2 4.750 g/m² 4,49 20 40 179,60
WORKSHOP 55 (ECO 55) Dry back OFD-055-069 8809487844464 Smoked Pine Black 2,5mm 0,55mm 184,1 x 1219,2 4.750 g/m² 4,49 20 40 179,60
WORKSHOP 55 (ECO 55) Dry back OFD-055-070 8809487844471 Cement Natural 2,5mm 0,55mm 457,2 x 914,4 4.750 g/m² 4,18 10 42 175,56
WORKSHOP 55 (ECO 55) Dry back OFD-055-071 8809487844488 Cement Dark Grey 2,5mm 0,55mm 457,2 x 914,4 4.750 g/m² 4,18 10 42 175,56
WORKSHOP 55 (ECO 55) Dry back OFD-055-072 8809487844495 Urban Light Grey 2,5mm 0,55mm 457,2 x 914,4 4.750 g/m² 4,18 10 42 175,56
WORKSHOP 55 (ECO 55) Dry back OFD-055-073 8809487844501 Urban Beige 2,5mm 0,55mm 457,2 x 914,4 4.750 g/m² 4,18 10 42 175,56
WORKSHOP 55 (ECO 55) Dry back OFD-055-074 8809487844518 Metal Concrete Grey 2,5mm 0,55mm 457,2 x 914,4 4.750 g/m² 4,18 10 42 175,56
WORKSHOP 55 (ECO 55) Dry back OFD-055-075 8809487844525 Metal Concrete Brown 2,5mm 0,55mm 457,2 x 914,4 4.750 g/m² 4,18 10 42 175,56
WORKSHOP 55 (ECO 55) Dry back OFD-055-076 8809487844532 Oxyde Bronze Red 2,5mm 0,55mm 457,2 x 914,4 4.750 g/m² 4,18 10 42 175,56
WORKSHOP 55 (ECO 55) Dry back OFD-055-077 8809487844549 Oxyde Silver Black 2,5mm 0,55mm 457,2 x 914,4 4.750 g/m² 4,18 10 42 175,56
WORKSHOP 55 (ECO 55) Dry back OFD-055-078 8809487844556 Oxyde Light Grey 2,5mm 0,55mm 457,2 x 914,4 4.750 g/m² 4,18 10 42 175,56
Page 2 de 4
ONEFLOR EUROPE - Product list 2024
COLLECTION LVT TYPE ITEM NUMBER EAN CODE DESIGN DESCRIPTION
TOTAL
THICKNESS
THICKNESS
WEAR-LAYER
SIZE (MM ) WEIGHT
SQM /
BOX
PIECES /
BOX
BOXES /
PALLET
SQM /
PALLET
WORKSHOP 55 (ECO 55) Dry back OFD-055-079 8809487844563 Oxyde Brown 2,5mm 0,55mm 457,2 x 914,4 4.750 g/m² 4,18 10 42 175,56
WORKSHOP 55 (ECO 55 CHEV.) Dry back OFD-055-152 8809487844570 Raw Oak Light Natural 2,5mm 0,55mm 152,4 x 1066,8 4.750 g/m² 2,60 16 66 171,60
WORKSHOP 55 (ECO 55 CHEV.) Dry back OFD-055-159 8809487844587 Prestige Oak Light Amber 2,5mm 0,55mm 152,4 x 1066,8 4.750 g/m² 2,60 16 66 171,60
WORKSHOP 55 (ECO 55 CHEV.) Dry back OFD-055-161  8809487844594 English Oak Taupe 2,5mm 0,55mm 152,4 x 1066,8 4.750 g/m² 2,60 16 66 171,60
WORKSHOP 55 (ECO 55 CHEV.) Dry back OFD-055-165 8809487844600 Cerused Oak Dark Natural 2,5mm 0,55mm 152,4 x 1066,8 4.750 g/m² 2,60 16 66 171,60
WORKSHOP 55 (ECO 55 CHEV.) Dry back OFD-055-169 8809487844617 Smoked Pine Black 2,5mm 0,55mm 152,4 x 1066,8 4.750 g/m² 2,60 16 66 171,60
WORKSHOP 55 (ECO 55 HB) Dry back OFD-055-252 8809487844723 Raw Oak Light Natural 2,5mm 0,55mm 120 x 600 4.750 g/m² 2,30 32 80 184,00
WORKSHOP 55 (ECO 55 HB) Dry back OFD-055-259 8809487844730 Prestige Oak Light Amber 2,5mm 0,55mm 120 x 600 4.750 g/m² 2,30 32 80 184,00
WORKSHOP 55 (ECO 55 HB) Dry back OFD-055-261 8809487844747 English Oak Taupe 2,5mm 0,55mm 120 x 600 4.750 g/m² 2,30 32 80 184,00
WORKSHOP 55 (ECO 55 HB) Dry back OFD-055-265 8809487844754 Cerused Oak Dark Natural 2,5mm 0,55mm 120 x 600 4.750 g/m² 2,30 32 80 184,00
WORKSHOP 55 (ECO 55 HB) Dry back OFD-055-269 8809487844761 Smoked Pine Black 2,5mm 0,55mm 120 x 600 4.750 g/m² 2,30 32 80 184,00
WORKSHOP 55 (SOLIDE CLICK 55) Rigid Click OFR-055-050 8809487843979 Walnut Dark Brown 6,0mm 0,55mm 180 x 1210 10.000 g/m² 2,18 10 40 87,20
WORKSHOP 55 (SOLIDE CLICK 55) Rigid Click OFR-055-051 8809487843986 Walnut Natural 6,0mm 0,55mm 180 x 1210 10.000 g/m² 2,18 10 40 87,20
WORKSHOP 55 (SOLIDE CLICK 55) Rigid Click OFR-055-052 8809487843993 Raw Oak Light Natural 6,0mm 0,55mm 180 x 1210 10.000 g/m² 2,18 10 40 87,20
WORKSHOP 55 (SOLIDE CLICK 55) Rigid Click OFR-055-053 8809487844006 Flemish Oak Light Natural 6,0mm 0,55mm 180 x 1210 10.000 g/m² 2,18 10 40 87,20
WORKSHOP 55 (SOLIDE CLICK 55) Rigid Click OFR-055-054 8809487844013 Flemish Oak Grey 6,0mm 0,55mm 180 x 1210 10.000 g/m² 2,18 10 40 87,20
WORKSHOP 55 (SOLIDE CLICK 55) Rigid Click OFR-055-055 8809487844020 Old Oak Light Beige 6,0mm 0,55mm 180 x 1210 10.000 g/m² 2,18 10 40 87,20
WORKSHOP 55 (SOLIDE CLICK 55) Rigid Click OFR-055-056 8809487844037 Old Oak Greige 6,0mm 0,55mm 180 x 1210 10.000 g/m² 2,18 10 40 87,20
WORKSHOP 55 (SOLIDE CLICK 55) Rigid Click OFR-055-057 8809487844044 Prestige Oak White 6,0mm 0,55mm 180 x 1210 10.000 g/m² 2,18 10 40 87,20
WORKSHOP 55 (SOLIDE CLICK 55) Rigid Click OFR-055-058 8809487844051 Prestige Oak Light Natural 6,0mm 0,55mm 180 x 1210 10.000 g/m² 2,18 10 40 87,20
WORKSHOP 55 (SOLIDE CLICK 55) Rigid Click OFR-055-059 8809487844068 Prestige Oak Light Amber 6,0mm 0,55mm 180 x 1210 10.000 g/m² 2,18 10 40 87,20
WORKSHOP 55 (SOLIDE CLICK 55) Rigid Click OFR-055-060 8809487844075 English Oak Greige 6,0mm 0,55mm 180 x 1210 10.000 g/m² 2,18 10 40 87,20
WORKSHOP 55 (SOLIDE CLICK 55) Rigid Click OFR-055-061 8809487844082 English Oak Taupe 6,0mm 0,55mm 180 x 1210 10.000 g/m² 2,18 10 40 87,20
WORKSHOP 55 (SOLIDE CLICK 55) Rigid Click OFR-055-062 8809487844099 English Oak Natural 6,0mm 0,55mm 180 x 1210 10.000 g/m² 2,18 10 40 87,20
WORKSHOP 55 (SOLIDE CLICK 55) Rigid Click OFR-055-063 8809487844105 English Oak Warm Natural 6,0mm 0,55mm 180 x 1210 10.000 g/m² 2,18 10 40 87,20
WORKSHOP 55 (SOLIDE CLICK 55) Rigid Click OFR-055-064 8809487844112 English Oak Honey 6,0mm 0,55mm 180 x 1210 10.000 g/m² 2,18 10 40 87,20
WORKSHOP 55 (SOLIDE CLICK 55) Rigid Click OFR-055-065 8809487844129 Cerused Oak Dark Natural 6,0mm 0,55mm 180 x 1210 10.000 g/m² 2,18 10 40 87,20
WORKSHOP 55 (SOLIDE CLICK 55) Rigid Click OFR-055-066 8809487844136 Cerused Oak Light Natural 6,0mm 0,55mm 180 x 1210 10.000 g/m² 2,18 10 40 87,20
WORKSHOP 55 (SOLIDE CLICK 55) Rigid Click OFR-055-067 8809487844143 Cerused Oak Dark Brown 6,0mm 0,55mm 180 x 1210 10.000 g/m² 2,18 10 40 87,20
WORKSHOP 55 (SOLIDE CLICK 55) Rigid Click OFR-055-068 8809487844150 Smoked Pine Brown 6,0mm 0,55mm 180 x 1210 10.000 g/m² 2,18 10 40 87,20
WORKSHOP 55 (SOLIDE CLICK 55) Rigid Click OFR-055-069 8809487844167 Smoked Pine Black 6,0mm 0,55mm 180 x 1210 10.000 g/m² 2,18 10 40 87,20
WORKSHOP 55 (SOLIDE CLICK 55) Rigid Click OFR-055-070 8809487844174 Cement Natural 6,0mm 0,55mm 470 x 925 10.000 g/m² 2,17 5 40 86,80
WORKSHOP 55 (SOLIDE CLICK 55) Rigid Click OFR-055-071 8809487844181 Cement Dark Grey 6,0mm 0,55mm 470 x 925 10.000 g/m² 2,17 5 40 86,80
WORKSHOP 55 (SOLIDE CLICK 55) Rigid Click OFR-055-072 8809487844198 Urban Light Grey 6,0mm 0,55mm 470 x 925 10.000 g/m² 2,17 5 40 86,80
WORKSHOP 55 (SOLIDE CLICK 55) Rigid Click OFR-055-073 8809487844204 Urban Beige 6,0mm 0,55mm 470 x 925 10.000 g/m² 2,17 5 40 86,80
WORKSHOP 55 (SOLIDE CLICK 55) Rigid Click OFR-055-074 8809487844211 Metal Concrete Grey 6,0mm 0,55mm 470 x 925 10.000 g/m² 2,17 5 40 86,80
WORKSHOP 55 (SOLIDE CLICK 55) Rigid Click OFR-055-075 8809487844228 Metal Concrete Brown 6,0mm 0,55mm 470 x 925 10.000 g/m² 2,17 5 40 86,80
WORKSHOP 55 (SOLIDE CLICK 55) Rigid Click OFR-055-076 8809487844235 Oxyde Bronze Red 6,0mm 0,55mm 470 x 925 10.000 g/m² 2,17 5 40 86,80
WORKSHOP 55 (SOLIDE CLICK 55) Rigid Click OFR-055-077 8809487844242 Oxyde Silver Black 6,0mm 0,55mm 470 x 925 10.000 g/m² 2,17 5 40 86,80
WORKSHOP 55 (SOLIDE CLICK 55) Rigid Click OFR-055-078 8809487844259 Oxyde Light Grey 6,0mm 0,55mm 470 x 925 10.000 g/m² 2,17 5 40 86,80
WORKSHOP 55 (SOLIDE CLICK 55) Rigid Click OFR-055-079 8809487844266 Oxyde Brown 6,0mm 0,55mm 470 x 925 10.000 g/m² 2,17 5 40 86,80
CLASSIC 55 XL Dry back OFE-055-001 8809487845669 Old Oak Light Beige 2,5mm 0,55mm 228,6 x 1524 4.750 g/m² 4,18 12 40 167,20
CLASSIC 55 XL Dry back OFE-055-002 8809487845676 Old Oak Greige 2,5mm 0,55mm 228,6 x 1524 4.750 g/m² 4,18 12 40 167,20
CLASSIC 55 XL Dry back OFE-055-003 8809487845683 Prestige Oak White 2,5mm 0,55mm 228,6 x 1524 4.750 g/m² 4,18 12 40 167,20
CLASSIC 55 XL Dry back OFE-055-004 8809487845690 Prestige Oak Light Natural 2,5mm 0,55mm 228,6 x 1524 4.750 g/m² 4,18 12 40 167,20
CLASSIC 55 XL Dry back OFE-055-005 8809487845706 Prestige Oak Light Amber 2,5mm 0,55mm 228,6 x 1524 4.750 g/m² 4,18 12 40 167,20
CLASSIC 55 XL Dry back OFE-055-006 8809487845713 English Oak Greige 2,5mm 0,55mm 228,6 x 1524 4.750 g/m² 4,18 12 40 167,20
CLASSIC 55 XL Dry back OFE-055-007 8809487845720 English Oak Taupe 2,5mm 0,55mm 228,6 x 1524 4.750 g/m² 4,18 12 40 167,20
CLASSIC 55 XL Dry back OFE-055-008 8809487845737 English Oak Honey 2,5mm 0,55mm 228,6 x 1524 4.750 g/m² 4,18 12 40 167,20
RIGID 55 XL Rigid Click OFK-055-001 8809487845584 Old Oak Light Beige 7,0mm 0,55mm 228,6 x 1524 12.610 g/m² 1,74 5 40 69,60
RIGID 55 XL Rigid Click OFK-055-002 8809487845591 Old Oak Greige 7,0mm 0,55mm 228,6 x 1524 12.610 g/m² 1,74 5 40 69,60
RIGID 55 XL Rigid Click OFK-055-003 8809487845607 Prestige Oak White 7,0mm 0,55mm 228,6 x 1524 12.610 g/m² 1,74 5 40 69,60
RIGID 55 XL Rigid Click OFK-055-004 8809487845614 Prestige Oak Light Natural 7,0mm 0,55mm 228,6 x 1524 12.610 g/m² 1,74 5 40 69,60
RIGID 55 XL Rigid Click OFK-055-005 8809487845621 Prestige Oak Light Amber 7,0mm 0,55mm 228,6 x 1524 12.610 g/m² 1,74 5 40 69,60
RIGID 55 XL Rigid Click OFK-055-006 8809487845638 English Oak Greige 7,0mm 0,55mm 228,6 x 1524 12.610 g/m² 1,74 5 40 69,60
RIGID 55 XL Rigid Click OFK-055-007 8809487845645 English Oak Taupe 7,0mm 0,55mm 228,6 x 1524 12.610 g/m² 1,74 5 40 69,60
RIGID 55 XL Rigid Click OFK-055-008 8809487845652 English Oak Honey 7,0mm 0,55mm 228,6 x 1524 12.610 g/m² 1,74 5 40 69,60
Page 3 de 4
ONEFLOR EUROPE - Product list 2024
COLLECTION LVT TYPE ITEM NUMBER EAN CODE DESIGN DESCRIPTION
TOTAL
THICKNESS
THICKNESS
WEAR-LAYER
SIZE (MM ) WEIGHT
SQM /
BOX
PIECES /
BOX
BOXES /
PALLET
SQM /
PALLET
ECOLAY70 Looselay OFL-070-014 8809487845089 Weathered Oak Natural 5,0mm 0,70mm 228,6 x 1524 8.750 g/m² 2,09 6 52 108,68
ECOLAY70 Looselay OFL-070-015 8809487845096 Weathered Oak Charcoal 5,0mm 0,70mm 228,6 x 1524 8.750 g/m² 2,09 6 52 108,68
ECOLAY70 Looselay OFL-070-016 8809487845102 Select Oak Natural 5,0mm 0,70mm 228,6 x 1524 8.750 g/m² 2,09 6 52 108,68
ECOLAY70 Looselay OFL-070-017 8809487845119 Select Oak Greige 5,0mm 0,70mm 228,6 x 1524 8.750 g/m² 2,09 6 52 108,68
ECOLAY70 Looselay OFL-070-019 8809487845133 Brushed Oak Grey 5,0mm 0,70mm 177,8 x 1219,2 8.750 g/m² 2,17 10 50 108,50
ECOLAY70 Looselay OFL-070-020 8809487845140 Brushed Oak Natural 5,0mm 0,70mm 177,8 x 1219,2 8.750 g/m² 2,17 10 50 108,50
ECOLAY70 Looselay OFL-070-021 8809487845157 Brushed Oak Brown 5,0mm 0,70mm 177,8 x 1219,2 8.750 g/m² 2,17 10 50 108,50
ECOLAY70 Looselay OFL-070-022 8809487845164 Heritage Oak Light Natural 5,0mm 0,70mm 177,8 x 1219,2 8.750 g/m² 2,17 10 50 108,50
ECOLAY70 Looselay OFL-070-023 8809487845171 Heritage Oak Natural 5,0mm 0,70mm 177,8 x 1219,2 8.750 g/m² 2,17 10 50 108,50
ECOLAY70 Looselay OFL-070-024 8809487845188 Heritage Oak Honey 5,0mm 0,70mm 177,8 x 1219,2 8.750 g/m² 2,17 10 50 108,50
ECOLAY70 Looselay OFL-070-025 8809487845195 Linear Wood Natural 5,0mm 0,70mm 177,8 x 1219,2 8.750 g/m² 2,17 10 50 108,50
ECOLAY70 Looselay OFL-070-026 8809487845201 Linear Wood Amber 5,0mm 0,70mm 177,8 x 1219,2 8.750 g/m² 2,17 10 50 108,50
ECOLAY70 Looselay OFL-070-027 8809487845218 Fino Grey 5,0mm 0,70mm 600 x 600 8.750 g/m² 2,16 6 40 86,40
ECOLAY70 Looselay OFL-070-028 8809487845225 Fino Anthracite 5,0mm 0,70mm 600 x 600 8.750 g/m² 2,16 6 40 86,40
ECOLAY70 Looselay OFL-070-031 8809487845256 Cement Natural 5,0mm 0,70mm 914,4 x 914,4 8.750 g/m² 2,51 3 40 100,40
ECOLAY70 Looselay OFL-070-032 8809487845263 Cement Dark Grey 5,0mm 0,70mm 914,4 x 914,4 8.750 g/m² 2,51 3 40 100,40
ECOLAY70 Looselay OFL-070-033 8809487845270 Terrazzo Light Brown 5,0mm 0,70mm 914,4 x 914,4 8.750 g/m² 2,51 3 40 100,40
ECOLAY70 Looselay OFL-070-034 8809487845287 Terrazzo Light Grey 5,0mm 0,70mm 914,4 x 914,4 8.750 g/m² 2,51 3 40 100,40
ECOLAY70 Looselay OFL-070-035 8809487845294 Haven Brown 5,0mm 0,70mm 914,4 x 914,4 8.750 g/m² 2,51 3 40 100,40
ECOLAY70 Looselay OFL-070-036 8809487845300 Haven Grey 5,0mm 0,70mm 914,4 x 914,4 8.750 g/m² 2,51 3 40 100,40
ECOLAY70 Looselay OFL-070-037 8809487845317 Scratched Concrete Pearl 5,0mm 0,70mm 914,4 x 914,4 8.750 g/m² 2,51 3 40 100,40
ECOLAY70 Looselay OFL-070-038 8809487845324 Scratched Concrete Ash 5,0mm 0,70mm 914,4 x 914,4 8.750 g/m² 2,51 3 40 100,40
ECOLOCK70 Interlocking OFO-070-015 8809487841975 Sand Grey 5,0mm 0,70mm 914,4 x 914,4 8.000 g/m² 2,51 3 37 92,87
ECOLOCK70 Interlocking OFO-070-016 8809487841982 Sand Dark Grey 5,0mm 0,70mm 914,4 x 914,4 8.000 g/m² 2,51 3 37 92,87
ECOLOCK70 Interlocking OFO-070-017 8809487845331 Granito Beige 5,0mm 0,70mm 914,4 x 914,4 8.000 g/m² 2,51 3 37 92,87
ECOLOCK70 Interlocking OFO-070-018 8809487845348 Granito Greige 5,0mm 0,70mm 914,4 x 914,4 8.000 g/m² 2,51 3 37 92,87
ECOLOCK70 Interlocking OFO-070-019 8809487845355 Granito Dark Grey 5,0mm 0,70mm 914,4 x 914,4 8.000 g/m² 2,51 3 37 92,87
ECOLOCK70 Interlocking OFO-070-020 8809487845362 Venezia Medium Grey 5,0mm 0,70mm 457,2 x 457,2 8.000 g/m² 2,09 10 52 108,68
ECOLOCK70 Interlocking OFO-070-021 8809487845379 Venezia Dark Grey 5,0mm 0,70mm 457,2 x 457,2 8.000 g/m² 2,09 10 52 108,68
ECOLOCK70 Interlocking OFO-070-022 8809487845386 Venezia Light Grey 5,0mm 0,70mm 457,2 x 457,2 8.000 g/m² 2,09 10 52 108,68
LOOM+ (Woven Vinyl) Dry back FR-2104 8809487840640 Accents Brown 3,0mm - 500 x 500 4.950 g/m² 4,00 16 52 208,00
LOOM+ (Woven Vinyl) Dry back FR-2106 8809487840657 Accents Grey 3,0mm - 500 x 500 4.950 g/m² 4,00 16 52 208,00
LOOM+ (Woven Vinyl) Dry back FT-2201 8809487840664 Knit Beige 3,0mm - 500 x 500 4.950 g/m² 4,00 16 52 208,00
LOOM+ (Woven Vinyl) Dry back FT-2203 8809487841364 Knit Blue 3,0mm - 500 x 500 4.950 g/m² 4,00 16 52 208,00
LOOM+ (Woven Vinyl) Dry back FT-2204 8809487841371 Knit Green 3,0mm - 500 x 500 4.950 g/m² 4,00 16 52 208,00
LOOM+ (Woven Vinyl) Dry back FT-2206 8809487840671 Knit Brown 3,0mm - 500 x 500 4.950 g/m² 4,00 16 52 208,00
LOOM+ (Woven Vinyl) Dry back FT-2208 8809487840688 Knit Light Grey 3,0mm - 500 x 500 4.950 g/m² 4,00 16 52 208,00
LOOM+ (Woven Vinyl) Dry back FT-2209 8809487840695 Knit Dark Grey 3,0mm - 500 x 500 4.950 g/m² 4,00 16 52 208,00
LOOM+ (Woven Vinyl) Dry back FT-2211 8809487841838 Knit Orange 3,0mm - 500 x 500 4.950 g/m² 4,00 16 52 208,00
LOOM+ (Woven Vinyl) Dry back FT-2212 8809487840701 Knit Black 3,0mm - 500 x 500 4.950 g/m² 4,00 16 52 208,00
LOOM+ (Woven Vinyl) Dry back FT-2226 8809487841340 Knit Khaki Green 3,0mm - 500 x 500 4.950 g/m² 4,00 16 52 208,00
LOOM+ (Woven Vinyl) Dry back FT-2227 8809487841357 Knit Slate Grey 3,0mm - 500 x 500 4.950 g/m² 4,00 16 52 208,00
LOOM+ LOCK (Woven Vinyl) Interlocking OFO-2601 8809487845393 Melange Grey 5,0mm - 457,2 x 457,2 7.890 g/m² 2,09 10 52 108,68
LOOM+ LOCK (Woven Vinyl) Interlocking OFO-2603 8809487845409 Melange Beige 5,0mm - 457,2 x 457,2 7.890 g/m² 2,09 10 52 108,68
LOOM+ LOCK (Woven Vinyl) Interlocking OFO-2605 8809487845416 Melange Black 5,0mm - 457,2 x 457,2 7.890 g/m² 2,09 10 52 108,68
LOOM+ LOCK (Woven Vinyl) Interlocking OFO-2606 8809487845423 Melange Blue 5,0mm - 457,2 x 457,2 7.890 g/m² 2,09 10 52 108,68
Page 4 de 4